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Geiregat Elektrotechniek
AD Delhaize Movemint
Tegels Provijn

MVC Leiepop

Souplex

Sport & Talent Deinze

De Kastelein

MVC Garage Van De Voorde
MD Design

MVC Fan Arena

Urbis Rentmeester

MVC T&T Torfs Gebroeders
De Beiaardvrienden

New Mac's

MVC Spar Express Vinkt

MVC New Derby - Dakwerken Velghe Tom

GALCO

De Fonzies

Bro Hymn United
MVC Chloé’s

Taverne Palace
Kruiskip

Herberg de Avonden
MVC Oudehofstraat
FC De Collégaerts
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16
25
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39

25
32
35
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+/- onderling

26 0
8 0
-1 0
-2 0
-31 0
20 0
5 0
13 0
-4 0
-34 0
21 0
23 0
-1 0
-5 0
-38 0
37 0
8 0
0 0
-20 0
-25 0
37 0
0 1
22 0
-50 1
-9 0
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Café Sportwereld

MVC TVN Elektriciteit
MVC Peirens Schrijnwerken
FC Efsee

Team BALR

MVC De Nachtvlinders
Sporting Zalm

MVC Intens - Farm Café
MVC Corine & Franky friet
MVC Vloeren Arickx
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46
42
26
18
16

38
26
26
21
24

21
19
24
50
34

25
20
21
26
43

+/- onderling

25 0
23 0
2 0
-32 1
-18 0
13 0
6 1
5 0
-5 0
-19 0



